
KNOTLESS BRAIDS

TRADIT IONAL BRAIDS

FRENCH BRAIDS

KNOTLESS FRENCH BRAIDS

KNOTLESS CROTCHET

SILK PRESS

TRADIT IONAL STRAIGHTENING

UNIT MAINTENANCE 

$375/$275/$175

$350/$250/$150

$125

$150/$100/$75

$85

$75

$75

$75

R E D  O A S I S
P R I C E  L I S T

BRAIDS

NATURAL HAIR & MAINTENANCE

3.5H 2 .5H 1 .5H

3H  2H  1H

1  HOUR

2H  1 .5H  1H

1  HOUR

S/M/L

EXTENSIONS

DURATION

TRADIT IONAL SEW IN

PARTIAL SEW IN

HALF UP HALF DOWN

BUNDLES WITH CLOSURE

BUNDLES WITH FRONTAL

1 .5 HOURS

1 .5 HOURS

2.5 HOURS

1 HOURS

1 HOURS

$125

$125

$150

$150

$175

2 HOURS

1 .5 HOURS

OVERNIGHT


