RED OASIS

PRICE LIST

BRAIDS

	DURATION	S/M/L		
KNOTLESS BRAIDS	3.5H 2.5H 1.5H	\$375/\$275/\$175		
TRADITIONAL BRAIDS	3H 2H 1H	\$350/\$250/\$150		
FRENCH BRAIDS	1 HOUR	\$125		
KNOTLESS FRENCH BRAIDS	2H 1.5H 1H	\$150/\$100/\$75		
KNOTLESS CROTCHET	1 HOUR	\$85		
EXTENSIONS				
traditional sew in	1.5 HOURS	\$125		
PARTIAL SEW IN	1.5 HOURS	\$125		
HALF UP HALF DOWN	2.5 HOURS	\$150		
BUNDLES WITH CLOSURE	1 HOURS	\$150		
BUNDLES WITH FRONTAL	1 HOURS	\$175		
NATURAL HAIR & MAINTENANCE				

SILK PRESS	2 HOURS	\$/5
TRADITIONAL STRAIGHTENING	1.5 HOURS	\$75
UNIT MAINTENANCE	OVERNIGHT	\$75